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Programme of Events & Activities 
for Families 2024 -2025 

 
 

Event Date Time and place 

 
Together we learn 

Curriculum Overview with Laura Valentine 
 

Tuesday 24th September 
2024 

Time-9:30am-11am 
Place-Atkins Room 

 
Together we learn 

Evidence for learning with Laura  
 

Tuesday 15th October 
2024 

Time-9:30am-11am 
Place-Atkins Room  

 
Parent Support Group  

coffee & a chat 

Tuesday 12th November 
2024 

Time-9:30am-11am 
Place-Atkins Room 

                    
Together we Learn 
Phonics with Carrie  

 

Tuesday 10th December 
2024 

Time-9:30am-11am 
Place-Atkins Room 

 
Together we Learn 

Behaviour Workshop 1 Understanding behaviour  
 with Lisa  

Tuesday 14th January 
2025 

Time-9:30am-11am 
Place-Atkins Room 

      
Parent Support Group- coffee & a chat 

Device support/security for iPads & phones 
 

Tuesday 25th February 
2025 

Time-9:30am-11am 
Place-Atkins Room 

                       
Together we learn 

Makaton Workshop with Clair & Leigh 

Tuesday 25th March 
2025 

Time-9:30am-11am 
Place-Atkins Room 

  
Together we learn 

Creative curriculum with Charlotte & Aimi 

Tuesday 29th April  
2025 

Time-9:30am-11am 
Place-Atkins Room 

                              
Together we learn 

Behaviour workshop 2- De-escalation with Lisa 
Tuesday 20th May 2025 

Time-9:30am-11am 
Place-Atkins Room 

           
Together we learn 

Makaton Workshop with Clair & Leigh 
Tuesday 17th June 2025 

Time-9:30am-11am 
Place-Atkins Room 

                              
Parent Support Group 

coffee & a chat 
 

Tuesday 8th July 2025 

Time-9:30am-11am 
Place-Atkins Room 
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